

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9989 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	06.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> <u>W.P.No.9989 of 2026</u> Notice Before Admission. Sri M.Srinivas, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home takes notice on behalf of respondent Nos.3 to 5 and 7 and also seeks time to obtain instructions/file counter. Sri L.Ravichander, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri S.Goutham, learned counsel for the petitioner is present. List on 20.04.2026. _____ EVV,J VSU/SPD	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>